Osaka City University Advanced Mathematical Institute

Name Research Field
Anton Toric topology
Ayzenberg
Emily Norton

Olivier Dudas

differential geometry,
Andreas homogeneous
Arvanitoyeorgos spaces,

Einstein metrics

Jieon Kim Knot Theory
Patrick

DEHORNOY

Sergei Matveev

Taras Panov

Victor
Buchstaber

PARK
Seonjeong

River Chiang

PARK Hanchul

WANG Wei

CHEN Bo

DARBY Alastair

Peng Li

Anne Schilling

Travis
Scrimshaw

Tsukasa
YASHIRO

Amal Al-Kharusi Knot Theory
Knot Theory

Knot Theory

Jieon Kim

Ruifeng Qiu

Shicheng Wang

Teruhisa

Kadokami Knot Theory

Department of Mathematics and Physics
Graduate School of Science

Osaka City University

Visitors (2015)

(Invited or visited foreign researchers of OCAMI)

Affiliation

JSPS, (Lomonosov Moscow State
University)

Kansas State University
Paris 7

University of Patras

Pusan National University
University of Caen (France)

Chelyabinsky State University
(Russia)

Moscow State University (Russia)

Steklov Institute (Russia)

NIMS, Korea

National Cheng Kung University
(Taiwan)

KIAS, Korea

Shanghai Ocean Univ. China

Huazhong Univ. of Science and
Technology, China

Fudan Univ. China
Huazhong University of Science and
Technology

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

Sultan Qaboos University, Oman

Sultan Qaboos University, Oman
Pusan National University

Department of Mathematics, East
Chaina Normal University

School of Mathematical Sciences,
Peking University

East China Normal University

Period
13.09/23-15.09/22

15.04/19-15.05/03
15.04/20-15.04/30

15.04/22

15.05/07-15.06/30

15.05/10-15.05/19

15.05/15-15.05/17
15.06/02-15.06/30
15.06/08-15.06/22

15.06/08-15.06/19

15.06/13-15.06/21

15.06/15-15.06/20

15.06/15-15.06/20

15.06/15-15.06/21

15.06/15-15.06/28

15.07/09-15.07/24
15.07/11-15.07/23
15.07/13-15.07/31

15.07/22-15.07/31

15.07/22-15.07/31
15.07/22-15.08/28

15.07/25-15.07/28

15.07/25-15.07/28

15.07/25-15.08/22

Host
MASUDA, Mikiya

MIYACHI, Hyohe
MIYACHI, Hyohe

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi
MASUDA, Mikiya
MASUDA, Mikiya

Toric Topology 2015
in Osaka (6/ 16 —19 )

Toric Topology 2015
in Osaka (6/ 16 =19 )

Toric Topology 2015
in Osaka (6/ 16 -19 )

Toric Topology 2015
in Osaka (6/ 16 —19 )

Toric Topology 2015
in Osaka (6/ 16 -19 )

Toric Topology 2015
in Osaka (6/ 16 -19 )

KAMAE, Teturo
OKADO, Masato
OKADO, Masato

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi
KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi

KAMADA, Seiichi
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Sang Youl Lee  Knot Theory

Young Ho Im Knot Theory

Geun Young

Kim

Daehwan Kim

Ji Hee Kim

Jie Meng

Xianghui Xu

Semin Oh

Eun—Kyung Cho

Su Hyeon
Jeong

Soo Hyun Park

Jeong Min Ha

Knot Theory

Yongju Bae

Jung Wook Lim Knot Theory

Beomseok Kim

Bo Geon Kim

Byeorhi Kim

Dong Kyu Kim

Gyu Jong Kim

Joo—young Jin

Minjae Kwon

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Pusan National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University
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15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.07/31

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
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The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
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The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
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The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
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The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &



Seonmi Choi

Seung Min Lee

Youngyong Park

Hui Ma

Hwa Jeong LEE

Jaeyoung
Byeon

Zhi Lu

Teruhisa
Kadokami

Eliot Fried

Olivia—Mirela
Dumitrescu

Motohico
MULASE

Piotr Sutkowski

Masahide
Manabe

Fan Qin

Hong Van Le

Jung Hoon Lee
Kun Du
Xiaoming Du
Fengchun Lei
Fengling Li
Youlin Li

Tao Li

Yi Liu

Ximin Liu
Boju Jiang
Xian'an Jin
Jiming Ma
Ruifeng Qiu

Chao Wang

Jiajun Wang

Jianchun Wu

differential geometry,

submanifold theory,
integrable systems

Knot Theory
Nonlinear PDE
Toric Topology
Knot Theory

MathematicalSoft
Matter

Integrable System
Theory

Integrable System
Theory

DifferentialGeometry,

SymplecticTopology,
Information
Geometry

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

Department of Mathematics, Tsinghua

University, P.R. China

KAIST (Korea)

KAIST (Korea)

Fudan University, China

East China Normal University

Okinawa Institute of Scientific and
Technology Graduate University

Max—Planck Institute for
Mathematics, Bonn, Germany

Department of Mathematics,
University of California Davis, USA

University of Warsaw, Faculty of
Physics, Institute for Theoretical
Physics,Poland

University of Warsaw, Faculty of
Physics, Institute for Theoretical
Physics,Poland

Institut de Recherche Mathématique
Avancée (IRMA) Universite de
Strasbourg

Institute of Mathematics of the
Academy of Sciences of the Czech
Republic(ASCR),Germany

Chonbuk National University

Lanzhou University

South China University of Technology
Dalian University of Technology
Dalian University of Technology
Shanghai Jiao Tong University
Boston College

Beijing International Center for
Mathematical Research

Dalian University of Technology
Peking University

Xiamen University

Fudan University

East China Normal University

University of Science and Technology
of China

Peking University

Soochow University

15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.07/31

15.07/26-15.08/02

15.08/10-15.08/23
15.08/10-15.08/14
15.09/16-15.09/19
15.10/01-15.10/07

15.10/14

15.10/22-15.11/09

15.10/22-15.11/14

15.11/01-15.11/05

15.11/01-15.11/07

15.11/02-15.11/15

15.12/02-15.12/03

16.01/04-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

The 7th KOOK-TAPU Joint
Seminar on Knots and Related
Topics &

The 9th Graduate Student
Workshop on Mathematics

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

KANENOBU, Taizo
TAKAHASHI, Futoshi
MASUDA, Mikiya
KAMADA, Seiichi

OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OKADO, Masato
OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OKADO, Masato
OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OKADO, Masato
OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OKADO, Masato
OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OKADO, Masato
OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro
HASHIMOTO, Kaname

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of



Zhongtao Wu
Wenyuan Yang

Zhiqging Yang
Bin Yu

Yimu Zhang
Yanqing Zou
Guoliang Chen
Sangyop Lee
Sangbum Cho
Youngjin Bae
Juhyun Lee

Youngjin Cho

Seong Gu
Jeong

Gyo Taek Jin

Hyuntae Kim

Ki Hyoung Ko

Ho Lee

Hwa Jeong Lee

Sangrok O

Hyunshik Shin
Taehee Kim
Sang—Jin Lee

Min Hoon Kim

Kyungbae Park

Hyoungjun Kim
Seungsang Oh
Yongju Bae
Byeorhi Kim
Hyo Won Park
Jae Choon Cha
Gi—hyeon Lee
Hitesh Raundal

Amal Al-Kharusi

Tsukasa
Yashiro

Szilard Szabo

Aaron Pollack

Franz Pedit

algebraic geometry,
integrable systems

Automorphic L-
functions

differential geometry,
geometric PDE,

Chinese University of Hong Kong
Peking University

Dalian University of Technology
Tongji University

Jilin University

Dalian Nationalities University

East China Normal University
Chung—Ang University

Hanyang University

IBS Center for Geometry and Physics

IBS Center for Geometry and Physics

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

KAIST(Korea Advanced Institute of
Science and Technology)

Konkuk University
Konkuk University

Korea Institute for Advanced Study
(KIAS)

Korea Institute for Advanced Study
(KIAS)

Korea University
Korea University
Kyungpook National University

Kyungpook National University

PMI, POSTECH(Pohang University of
Science and Technology )

POSTECH
POSTECH

Indian Institute of Science Education
and Research, Pune

Sultan Qaboos University, Oman

Sultan Qaboos University, Oman

Budapest University of Technology
and Economics, Hungary

Stanford University (USA)

Department of Mathematics,
University of Massachusetts

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
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16.01/26-16.01/29
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16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29
16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/26-16.01/29

16.01/27-16.02/11

16.02/10-16.02/16
16.02/11-16.02/24

Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics
The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

The 11th East Asian School of
Knots and Related Topics

Ohnita,saito(kobe
University)

FURUSAWA Masaaki

OHNITA, Yoshihiro



Christoph
Andreas Bohle

Peng Wang

Sebastian Heller

Lynn Heller

Daniele Cassani
Pierre Baumann
Andrey Khesin

Leonardo
Biliotti

Sang Youl Lee

Jost—Hinrich
Eschenburg

Young Jin Suh

Changhwa Woo

Doo Hyun
Hwang

Eunmi Park

Hyunjin Lee

Jong Ryul Kim

Marcos
Alexandrino
Ivan Corwin
Kirone Mallick
Jan de Gier
Takashi Takebe

Thomas Lam

integrable systems

differential geometry,
geometric PDE,
integrable systems

differential geometry,
surface theory,
integrable systems

differential geometry,
surface theory,
integrable systems

differential geometry,
surface theory,
integrable systems

Knot Theory

Knot Theory

Amherst, USA

Department of Mathematics,
University of Tuebingen, Germany

Department of Mathematics, Tongji
University, P.R.China

Department of Mathematics,
University of Tuebingen, Germany

Department of Mathematics,
University of Tuebingen, Germany

Universita degli Studi
dell'Insubria,ltaly

Universite de Strasbourg
University of Toronto
Department of Mathematics,
University of Parma, Italy
Pusan National University

Department of Mathematics,
University of Augsburg, Germany

Research Institute of Real and
Complex Manifolds

& Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University, Korea

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University, Korea

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University, Korea

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University, Korea

RIRCM, Kyungpook National
University, Korea

Department of Mathematics,
Kyungpook National University, Korea

Institute of Mathematics and
Statistics,
University of Sao Paulo, Brasil

Columbia University

Saclay

Melbourne University
National Research University

Michigan University

Last Modified on April 21, 2016.

16.02/11-16.02/21

16.02/11-16.02/18
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16.02/16-16.02/24
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16.03/17-16.03/30
16.03/19-16.03/23

16.03/19-16.03/22

16.03/19-16.03/22
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16.03/19-16.03/22

16.03/19-16.03/22

16.03/19-16.03/28

16.03/25-16.03/27
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16.03/23-16.03/27
16.03/23-16.03/28
16.03/23-16.03/28
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OHNITA, Yoshihiro

OHNITA, Yoshihiro
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